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Al Hamdania Grand Private School
Vehicle Running Report for the date 2021-09-28

Driver

Vehicle Number/Name
Name

AD-14-58464-ASHOK
LEYLAND

AD-15-14351-ASHOK
LEYLAND

AD-12-94789-ASHOK
LEYLAND

AD-15-19044-ASHOK
LEYLAND

AD-17-36185-ASHOK
LEYLAND

Vehicle IMEI

860640057243471

860640057276497

860640057276653

860640057276737

860640057276885

First
Ignition

05:00:22

05:52:43

05:23:07

05:48:38

05:48:44

Last
Ignition

15:06:42

15:00:51

14:51:25

14:56:50

14:42:31

Total
Engin ON
Time

04:25:14

03:35:55

04:14:49

04:04:15

03:37:25
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